

(31)

# Measurement Book

No R. 045 / 2020 / 21

RWD (W) Division Kishanganj-1  
(W) Sub-Division Kishanganj  
N/W - Karamani to Moham-  
- adpur Khatkhra.

Certified that this MB Counted  
(25) Twenty Five Machined  
Number Pages and issued to

Sri... Bidyant Prasad

.....AE RWD Sub-Division

Uiskangaj

14/5/20 Clear 14/9/20  
Executive Engineer  
R.W.D. Works Division  
Kishanganj-1  
14/7/20

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

RWD (W) Kishanganj-1 DIVISION

(W) Uiskangaj SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No.

R.045/2020/21

Name of Officer \_\_\_\_\_

Date of first entry \_\_\_\_\_

Date of last entry \_\_\_\_\_

Name to work—  
 Situation of work—  
 Agency by which work is executed—  
 Date of measurement—  
 No. and date of agreement—  
 (These four lines should be repeated at the  
 commencement of the measurements relating to each  
 work.)

| Commencement of the work.)                                     |     | Details of actual measurement |   |   | Contents of area               |
|----------------------------------------------------------------|-----|-------------------------------|---|---|--------------------------------|
| Particulars                                                    | No  | L                             | B | D |                                |
| N/A: Restoration of Road from Kottamoni to Mohammedpur Khenke. |     |                               |   |   |                                |
| Agency:-                                                       |     |                               |   |   |                                |
| Date of Entry:-                                                |     |                               |   |   |                                |
| Date of M/S:-                                                  |     |                               |   |   |                                |
| 1) Providing and cutting of 62 mm dia Bamboo Piles.            |     |                               |   |   |                                |
|                                                                | 350 | 1.80                          |   |   | 630.00                         |
|                                                                | 520 | 3.25                          |   |   | 1690.00                        |
|                                                                | 153 | 3.00                          |   |   | 459.00                         |
|                                                                | 100 | 1.50                          |   |   | 150.00                         |
|                                                                | 174 | 1.65                          |   |   | 287.10                         |
|                                                                | 250 | 3.50                          |   |   | 875.00                         |
|                                                                | 720 | 1.90                          |   |   | 1368.00                        |
|                                                                |     |                               |   |   | Total = 5459.10 M <sup>2</sup> |
| 2) Providing, fitting and fixing 62 mm dia Bamboo Runners.     |     |                               |   |   |                                |
|                                                                | 12  | 85.00                         |   |   | 1020.00                        |
|                                                                | 8   | 65.00                         |   |   | 520.00                         |
|                                                                | 16  | 150.00                        |   |   | 2400.00                        |
|                                                                | 8   | 50.00                         |   |   | 400.00                         |
|                                                                | 10  | 35.00                         |   |   | 350.00                         |
|                                                                | 12  | 100.00                        |   |   | 1200.00                        |
|                                                                | 16  | 50.00                         |   |   | 800.00                         |
|                                                                |     |                               |   |   | Total = 6690.00 M <sup>2</sup> |

Continuation

Continuation

| Particulars                                                  | Details of actual measurement |       |      |      | Contents of area |
|--------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|-------|------|------|------------------|
|                                                              | No.                           | L.    | B.   | D.   |                  |
| 3) Providing and filling Empty cement Bags with Local Sand - |                               |       |      |      |                  |
|                                                              | 1                             | 85.00 | 4.25 | 3.25 | 1174.86          |
|                                                              | 1                             | 95.00 | 3.65 | 1.85 | 641.49           |
|                                                              | 2                             | 50.00 | 1.80 | 2.50 | 450.00           |
|                                                              | 1                             | 25.00 | 3.25 | 1.25 | 101.56           |
|                                                              | 1                             | 50.00 | 3.52 | 1.45 | 255.20           |
|                                                              | 1                             | 10.00 | 2.50 | 1.10 | 27.50            |

Total - 2649.81 cm<sup>3</sup>

= 93578.04 cft

Qty - 77982.00 Nos.

4) Providing Laying and spreading Brick Bats -

1 85.00 3.25 1.25 345.31

|         |       |      |      |                        |
|---------|-------|------|------|------------------------|
| 2       | 95.00 | 1.70 | 1.50 | 484.50                 |
| 1       | 50.00 | 1.65 | 1.30 | 107.25                 |
| 1       | 25.00 | 2.45 | 1.85 | 113.31                 |
| 1       | 50.00 | 3.52 | 1.65 | 290.40                 |
| 1       | 10.00 | 2.50 | 1.85 | 46.25                  |
| Total - |       |      |      | 1387.02 m <sup>3</sup> |

(Mud)  
26/10/2020  
26/10/2020

Continuation





# Abstract of cost.

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

5

| Particulars                                                     | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|-----------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                                 | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| 1) providing and cutting of 62mm to 75mm dia Bamboo Piles.      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty = $5459.10 + 235.10 = 5694.10$                              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| ① $50.20/m^2$ - RS - 285843.82                                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 2) providing fitting and fixing 62mm to 75mm dia Bamboo Runner. |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty = $6690.00 + 310.00 = 7000m^2$                              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| ① $28.53/m^2$ - RS - 199710.00                                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 3) providing and filling Empty cement bags with local sand.     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty = $77982.00 + 28972$                                        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| = 106954.00                                                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| ① 38.14/Nos. RS - 4079225.58.                                   |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 4) providing laying and spreading brick Batts.                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty = $1387.02 + 6480 + 1451.82$                                |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| ① $2145.02/m^3$ - RS - 3114182.93                               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 5) construction of C.S.B.                                       |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty = $81.00 m^3$                                               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| ① $2198.92/m^3$ RS - 178113.00.                                 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Total RS - 7857075.00                                           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Add 12% for W.S.T. RS - 942850.00                               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Add 1% for L. cess. RS - 78570.00                               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Total RS - 8878495.00                                           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| DAE<br>28/1/21                                                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 28/1/21                                                         |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 28/1/2021                                                       |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 28/1/2021                                                       |                               |    |    |    |                  |